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Term Dates 2024-2025

August to December 2024

Thursday 29 and Friday 30 August

Saturday 31 August

Monday 2 September

Friday 20 to Sunday 22 September

Friday 18 to Sunday 27 October

Friday 15 to Sunday 17 November

Wednesday 11 December

Thursday 12 December

Friday 13 December

January to March 2025

Sunday 5 January

Monday 6 January

Friday 31 January to Sunday 2 February

Friday 14 to Sunday 23 February

Friday 7 to Sunday 9 March

Friday 28 March

April to June 2025

Sunday 13 April

Monday 14 April

Friday 2 to Sunday 4 May 

Friday 23 to Sunday 25 May

Wednesday 18 June

Friday 20 June

Saturday 21 June

New students arrive at school

Returning students arrive at school by 6pm

First teaching day of Term 1

Exeat Weekend: departure from 1pm on Friday 
and return by 6pm on Sunday

Half-Term break or school trips: departure from 8am on Friday 
and return by 6pm on Sunday

Exeat Weekend: departure from 1pm on Friday 
and return by 6pm on Sunday 

Students whose parents are not attending end of term events 
can leave from 4pm

Parents, Students and Teachers meetings in person:
departure from 1pm

Parents, Students and Teachers meetings online
End of Term 1

Students return to school by 6pm

First teaching day of Term 2

Exeat Weekend: departure from 1pm on Friday 
and return by 6pm on Sunday

Half-Term break or school trips: departure from 8am on Friday 
and return by 6pm on Sunday

Exeat Weekend: departure from 1pm on Friday 
and return by 6pm on Sunday

End of Term 2: departure from 8am

Students return to school by 6pm

First teaching day of Term 3

Exeat Weekend: departure from 1pm on Friday 
and return by 6pm on Sunday (Grade 12 remain in school)

Exeat Weekend: departure from 1pm on Friday 
and return by 6pm on Sunday

Parents, Students and Teachers meetings online

Parents, Students and Teachers meetings in person
End of school year for Grades 6 to 11: departure from 1pm 

Graduation

Dates and events are subject to change.


